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AN ACCOUNT, pursuant to the Act seventh and eighth Victoria, cap. 32, of the Average Amount
of BANK NOTES, of the several Banks of Issue in ENGLAND and WALES, in Circulation
during the week ended Saturday, the 20th day of July, 1901.

PRIVATE BANKS.

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.

Ashford Bank
Aylesbury Old Bank

Banbury Bank
Banbury Old Bank ... ...
Bedford Bank
Bicester and Oxfordshire Bank
Buckingham Bank

Cambridge and Cambridgeshire Bank
Canterbury Bank

Derby Bank

Faversham Bank ....

Hull and Kingston-upon-Hull Bank

Ipswich Bank ... ... ...

Kington and Radnorshire Bank

Leeds Old Bank
Lincoln Bank
Llandovery, Lampeter, and Llan-)

dilo Banks )

Newark Bank ... ...
Newmarket Bank
Nottingham Bank ...

Oxfordshire Witney Bank ...

Reading Bank
Richmond Bank ...

Sleaford and Newark Bank, and)
Newark and Sleaford Bank J

Wallingford Bank ,
Wellington Somerset Bank ... ' ...
West Riding Bank, Wakefield ; and)

Pontefract Bank ... ... )
Worcester, Great Malvern, and {

Tewkesbury Old Bank ... }

York and East Riding Bank

Ashford ... ...
Aylesbury

Banbury... ...
Banbury...
Bedford
Bicester ...
Buckingham •

Cambridge
Canterbury

Derby

Faversham

Kingston-upon-
Hull

Ipswich ...

Kington ...

Leeds ...
Lincoln ...

Llandovery

Plymouth ...
Newark ...
Newmarket ...
Nottingham

Witney

Reading
Richmond

Sleaford ...

Wallingford
Wellington

Wakefield

Worcester

Beverley

Pomfret and Co.
Cobb, Bartlett, and Co.

Gillett and Co • ...
T. R. Cobb and Son
Barnard and Co.
TubbandCo
Bartlett and Co. ...

Foster and Co. ... ...
Hammond and Co

Samuel Smith and Co. ... ...

Hilton and Co. ... ... ...

Smith Brothers and Co.

Bacon and Co

Davies and Co. ...

Beckett and Co.
Smith, Ellison, and Co.... ...

D. Jones and Co.

Harris, Bulteel, and Co. ...
Samuel Smith and Co
Hammond and Co.
Samuel Smith and Co. ...

Gillett and Co

Simonds and Co.
Roper and Co

Peacock and Co. ... ...

Hedges, Wells, and Co
Fox, Fowler, and Co. ...

Leatham, Tew, and Co.

Berwick, Lechmere, and Co. ...

Beckett and Co

Average
Amount.

£
4123
7344

4696
3958

11012
9891
6166

17410
7223

4290

2238

7677

9679

9558

36668
47753

9853

2343
4044
3910

10844

3695

9265
2460

7457

842
4338

14195

13080

34969


