AN ACCOUNT, pursuant to the Act seventh and eighth Victoria, cap. 32, of the Average Amount of BANK NOTES, of the several Banks of Issue in ENGLAND and WALES, in Circulation during the week ended Saturday, the 20th day of July, 1901.

PRIVATE BANKS.

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.						Average Amount.
Ashford Bank Aylesbury Old Bank	••• •••	1	•••	l 	••	£ 4123 7344
Banbury Bank Banbury Old Bank Bedford Bank	000 000 000 000	Banbury	•••	T. R. Cobb and Son .	•	4696 3958 11012
Bicester and Oxfordshire Buckingham Bank		Bicester	•••	Tubb and Co	••	9891 6166
Cambridge and Cambridge Canterbury Bank	shire Bank	14	•••	TT	••	17410 7223
Derby Bank	•••	Derby	•••	Samuel Smith and Co	•••••	4290
Faversham Bank	*** **	Faversham	•••	Hilton and Co		2258
Hull and Kingston-upon-Hull Bank		Kingston-upon- Hull		Smith Brothers and Co.	•••	7677
Ipswich Bank	*** 99:	Ipswich	•••	Bacon and Co	••••	9879
Kington and Radnorshire Bank		Kington	•••	Davies and Co	•••••	9558
Leeds Old Bank Lincoln Bank	··· ··	Leeds Lincoln	•••	Beckett and Co. Smith, Ellison, and Co	•• •••	36668 47753
Llandovery, Lampeter, a dilo Banks	S	Llandovery	•••	D. Jones and Co	••	9853
Naval Bank Newark Bank Newmarket Bank	*** ***	Plymouth Newark Newmarket	•••	Harris, Bulteel, and Co. Samuel Smith and Co. Hammond and Co.	l l	2343 4044 3910
Nottingham Bank	***	Nottingham	••••	Samuel Smith and Co	••	10814
Oxfordshire Witney Bank	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Witney	•••	Gillett and Co		3695
Reading Bank Richmond Bank	•••	Reading Richmond	•••	Simonds and Co Roper and Co	•• •••	9265 2460
Sleaford and Newark B Newark and Sleaford B		Sleaford	•••	Peacock and Co.	••	7457
Wallingford Bank Wellington Somerset Bank West Riding Bank, Wakefield; and)		Wallingford Wellington	•••	Hedges, Wells, and Co Fox, Fowler, and Co		842 4338
Pontefract Bank Worcester, Great Malv Tewkesbury Old Bank	··· }	Wakefield Worcester	•••	Leatham, Tew, and Co. Berwick, Lechmere, and	 Co	14195 13080
York and East Riding Ba	ınk	Beverley	•••	Beckett and Co	••	34969